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Bus 1 Hartlepool High Tunstall - Middlesbrough Bus Station Go to website

Direction
Hayston Road — Bus Station Stand 11

69 stops

Open route schedule

Hayston Road

Nookston Close

Throston Medical Centre

Falcon Road

Anglesey Grove

Cardigan Grove

Throston Close

University Hospital

Holdforth Road East End

Richardsons & Westgarth Social Club

Sports & Technology College

Wharton Terrace

Grainger Street

Mill House Leisure Centre

Rium Terrace

Victoria Road - Grand Hotel

York Road - Central Library

Gill Street

Burn Valley Roundabout

St Aidan's Church

Sydenham Road

Route schedule
Hayston Road — Bus Station Stand 11

Monday 06:12-17:50

Tuesday 06:12-17:50

Wednesday 06:12-17:50

Thursday 06:12-17:50

Friday 06:12-17:50

Saturday 07:02-17:50

Sunday 09:33-16:45

Route info

Direction: Hayston Road

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-3150497101
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-3150497101
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-3150497101


Windermere Road

Stagecoach Depot

Park View Industrial Estate

Golden Flatts Roundabout

Ripon Close

Rail Station

Glaisdale Grove

Ark Royal Close

The Schooner

The Vesper House

Green

Marine Hotel

Bus Station

Meadowfield Court

Elizabeth Way Shops

Meadowfield Court

De Havilland Way

The Sports Domes

Zinc Works Road

Power Station - Tees Road

Industrial Estate

Huntsman Greatham

Greatham Creek Bridge

Teesmouth National Nature Reserve

Pipe Tunnel

Seal Sands Roundabout

Community Fire Station

Rspb Saltholme

Huntsman Drive



Holme Fleet

Saltview Terrace

The Clarences Kickwall

War Memorial

Palm Terrace

Saltholme Close

Clarence Street

Haverton Hill Hotel

St John's Cemetery

hbc Vehicle Services

East Gate

Billingham Reach Industrial Estate

Cassel Works - Haverton Hill Road

CF Portrack Site

Newport Bridge

Lamport Street

Marsh Street

Cannon Park Way

Bus Station Stand 11



Direction
Bus Station Stand 20 — Hayston Road

70 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stand 20

Cannon Park Way

Marsh Street

Lamport Street

Newport Bridge

CF Portrack Site

Cassel Works - Haverton Hill Road

Billingham Reach Industrial Estate

East Gate

hbc Vehicle Services

St John's Cemetery

Haverton Hill Hotel

Clarence Street

Saltholme Close

Palm Terrace

War Memorial

The Clarences Kickwall

Saltview Terrace

Holme Fleet

Huntsman Drive

Rspb Saltholme

Community Fire Station

Seal Sands Roundabout

Teesmouth National Nature Reserve

Greatham Creek Bridge

Route schedule
Bus Station Stand 20 — Hayston Road

Monday 06:50-23:16

Tuesday 06:50-23:16

Wednesday 06:50-23:16

Thursday 06:50-23:16

Friday 06:50-23:16

Saturday 07:22-23:16

Sunday 10:22-23:16

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stand 20

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-3150497101


Huntsman Greatham

Industrial Estate

Power Station - Tees Road

Zinc Works Road

The Sports Domes

De Havilland Way

Meadowfield Court

Elizabeth Way Shops

Meadowfield Court

Bus Station

Marine Hotel

Green

The Vesper House

The Schooner

Ark Royal Close

Warrior Drive South End

Glaisdale Grove

Ripon Close

Golden Flatts Roundabout

Park View Industrial Estate

Stagecoach Depot

Windermere Road

Sydenham Road

St Aidan's Church

Burn Valley Roundabout

York Road - Central Library

Victoria Road - Avenue Road

Victoria Road - Grand Hotel



Rium Terrace

Mill House Leisure Centre

Grainger Street

Sports & Technology College

Richardsons & Westgarth Social Club

Holdforth Road East End

University Hospital

Throston Close

Cardigan Grove

Anglesey Grove

Falcon Road

Throston Medical Centre

Tesco Express

Aldi

Burnston Close

Warkworth Drive

Hayston Road



Direction
Hayston Road — Elizabeth Way Shops

29 stops

Open route schedule

Hayston Road

Nookston Close

Throston Medical Centre

Falcon Road

Anglesey Grove

Cardigan Grove

Throston Close

University Hospital

Holdforth Road East End

Richardsons & Westgarth Social Club

Sports & Technology College

Wharton Terrace

Grainger Street

Mill House Leisure Centre

Rium Terrace

Victoria Road - Grand Hotel

York Road - Central Library

Gill Street

Burn Valley Roundabout

St Aidan's Church

Sydenham Road

Windermere Road

Stagecoach Depot

Park View Industrial Estate

Golden Flatts Roundabout

Route schedule
Hayston Road — Elizabeth Way Shops

Monday 08:05-22:50

Tuesday 08:05-22:50

Wednesday 08:05-22:50

Thursday 08:05-22:50

Friday 08:05-22:50

Saturday 06:42-22:50

Sunday 11:03-22:50

Route info

Direction: Hayston Road

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-3150497101


Ripon Close

Rail Station

Kildale Grove

Elizabeth Way Shops

1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hartlepool

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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